
PLUS TWO TUITION WITH ENTRANCE -
IIT/AIIMS BATCH

RAYS PLUS TWO 2023-2024 (IIT/AIIMS BATCH)
FEE STRUCTURE

This Programme has been designed for students who have completed their 11th Std 
board exam. Tuition Plus entrance classes will be taken based on the subjects taken by 
the students at School (PCM or PCB). The objective of the  IIT / AIIMS batch is to pro-
vide special training for students and equip them to get admissions to premium institu-
tions like IIT & AIIMS.  With a limited number of students and expert teachers, the 
students will have an upper hand while attending the competitive exams. The classes 
will be conducted on  Sundays and Holidays. The course will include 
extensive coaching on the exam topics to equip the students to face their Board Exam 
with confidence along with training them for the Competitive Exams. 

For New Admissions : (84,000 + GST) = Rs 99,828/-

ADMISSION FEE REGISTRATION FEE STUDY MATERIALS COURSE FEE

18% GST additional applicable on all the fees mentioned

ACADEMIC YEAR : 2023-24

At the time of registration

Ist installment (@the time of admission and before 
commencement of class)

2nd installment (60 days after commencement of 
class)

Rs. 5,000+GST

Rs. 54,600+GST
(600 +12,000 + 42,000)

Rs. 25,000+GST
(12,000 +13,500)

Rs. 600
Non-Refundable

Rs. 5,000
Non-Refundable

Rs. 24,000
(12,000 + 12,000)
Non-Refundable

Rs. 55,000



REFUND POLICY - PLUS TWO - AIIMS & IIT
BATCHES

- 18% GST additional applicable on all the amount mentioned.

Rays has a no refund policy for the fees remitted. However, in case 
if unavoidable circumstances refund can be issued. 

1  Refund request to be submitted online via mail at refunds@rayseducation.org or by 
submitting request letter at Rays Corporate Office. 

2 The period of attending the class for refund will be calculated from the date of 
commencement of class and the date on which the refund request has been submitted. 

3 No refund shall be issued for the amount remitted towards Admission fee and     
Registration fee.

4 No refund for the fee remitted towards Study Materials after the commencement of 
class. 

5 Refund will be made in between 10-20 days of the receipt of the refund request. 
6 Refund shall be made via Cheque or Account transfer only. No refund shall be issued 

in the form of Cash. 
7 Refund of GST will be made as per the prevailing Govt. Norms. 

The board of directors of Rays reserves its right to cancel and / or alter and/or modify any 
of the conditions / provisions of the scholarship scheme and admission procedures. 

DISCLAIMER

Amount deducted

(0495) 2727355, + 91 8129241616

After commencement of class

Before commencement of class : Admission fee & Registration fee

First installment

Upto 7 days from the commencement
of class

Upto 15 days from the commencement
of class

Upto 22 days from the commencement
of class.

Upto 30 days from the commencement
of class

After 30 days from the commencement
of class

Rs 59,900+GST= Rs70,328/

Rs 12,000+GST

Admission fee+ Registration fee+ Study
material+ Rs 3,000+GST from course fee

Admission fee+ Registration fee+ Study
material+ Rs 10,000+GST from course fee

Admission fee+ Registration fee+ Study
material+ Rs 15,000+GST from course fee

NO REFUNDS
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